Mt Arthur Coal

14 June 2017

For the month of February 2017, blasts were carried out at the following times:

Mt Arthur Coal Blasting Record

Thursday, 09/02/2017
Friday, 10/02/2017
Friday, 10/02/2017
Friday, 10/02/2017
Friday, 17/02/2017
Friday, 17/02/2017
Tuesday, 21/02/2017
Friday, 24/02/2017
Tuesday, 28/02/2017

10:09 AM
9:07 AM
11:10 AM
11:24 AM
3:03 PM
3:17 PM
10:48 AM
11:40 AM
11:25 AM

ol
bhpbilliton

Mt Arthur Coal Pty Limited

Thomas Mitchell Drive

Muswellbrook NSW 2333 Australia

Private Mail Bag No. 8

Muswellbrook NSW 2333 Australia

Tel +61 2 6544 5800 Fax +61 2 6544 5801
bhpbilliton.com

Should you have any queries or concerns, please don’t hesitate to contact Mt Arthur Coal 24hr
Community Response Line on 1800 882 044.

Frank Botha

Senior Mining Engineer — Drill and Blast
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