Mt Arthur Coal



Mt Arthur Coal Pty Limited Thomas Mitchell Drive Muswellbrook NSW 2333 Australia Private Mail Bag No. 8 Muswellbrook NSW 2333 Australia Tel +61 2 6544 5800 Fax +61 2 6544 5801 bhpbilliton.com

14 June 2017

Mt Arthur Coal Blasting Record

For the month of February 2017, blasts were carried out at the following times:

•	Thursday, 09/02/2017	10:09 AM
•	Friday, 10/02/2017	9:07 AM
•	Friday, 10/02/2017	11:10 AM
•	Friday, 10/02/2017	11:24 AM
•	Friday, 17/02/2017	3:03 PM
•	Friday, 17/02/2017	3:17 PM
•	Tuesday, 21/02/2017	10:48 AM
•	Friday, 24/02/2017	11:40 AM
•	Tuesday, 28/02/2017	11:25 AM

Should you have any queries or concerns, please don't hesitate to contact Mt Arthur Coal 24hr Community Response Line on 1800 882 044.

Frank Botha Senior Mining Engineer – Drill and Blast Mt Arthur Coal